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Delight Through Connections
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Pitch : 3.50 mm, 300V, 8A

—ARER
= oa it it PCB Connector — Socket, Reflow soldering
Rt PCB Connector — Socket
7~ G EE (mm) 3.50
e Black (default)
ElE 7T Without
BERN Reflow Soldering (Temperature condition according to
standard IPC/JEDEC J-STD-020E)
FmEE (mm) 3.50*(P-1)+4.5
FmBE (mm) 9.2
FmEE (mm) 7.2
SR~ (BE___ x%E___mm) 0.8x0.8
JRILERE (mm) 14
P A Sk PR R AL 02P~24P
FmEH Single level
MRER
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Delight Through Connections

HIGH-TEMPERATURE PLASTICS
Ila
VO
0500MQ at DC 500V
COPPER ALLOY
Tin PLATED
1

320
14
320
160
160
2.5
2.5
2.5

300

300

NO
120

300

300

TEL: +886-2-8069-9000 / E-mail: service@dinkle.com
© DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED

2/3



|~ =
LEMmERN
e &

Delight Through Connections

CULINIEZ#L
ZNEEEBZA (V) 300
FEEFBA (A) 8
e EDA (V) 300
FEE DA (A) 8
VDEIANES#
FEBE (V) 320
FEET (A) 14
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